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779.0

780.7

775.8

777.8

774.9

771.2

754.0

753.5

753.3

755.2

758.0

767.6

751.7

751.0

749.4

748.8

747.9

744.0

745.5

777.6

776.1

778.6

776.5
773.2

778.3

778.6
781.6

782.5

784.6
787.7

786.8

785.4

782.7
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777.1
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773.9

777.4

778.8

779.2

779.3
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769.5

771.1
768.9

765.0

767.8

769.7

769.0
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MATERIALI DA

COSTRUZIONE

AREA STOCCAGGIO
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MATERIALI

INQUINANTI

FRANTOIO E VAGLIO

STAZIONE LAVAGGIO
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RACCOLTA
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VIA
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DIVISIONE
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823.6
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822.7
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773.6
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807.8

808.3
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805.8
806.5
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773.4
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752.6
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749.9
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STAZIONE LAVAGGIO

MEZZI

 0.5

 1.0

 2.0

 

 8.0

< 1

AREA CANTIERE C.B. e A.S.1 AREA CANTIERE C.O.1 e A.S.2

AREA CANTIERE A.S.3 AREA CANTIERE C.O.2 e A.S.4

PROGETTAZIONE:

QUADRO D'UNIONE

S.S. 21 "DEL COLLE DELLA MADDALENA"

VARIANTE STRADALE ALL'ABITATO DI DEMONTE

LEGENDA

Elementi Cantiere

Accesso cantiere

Impronta Tracciato di Progetto

Tracciato di Progetto


